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tvendly coming up!
Mon 18 Nov Year 3 Hockey
Tournament

Mon 18 Switch Off Fortnight starts
Thurs 21 Nov Individual Photos

Tue 3 Dec KS2 Nativity 9.30AM/ 6PM
Wed 4 Dec cl.1 & cl.2 Nativity

Thurs 5 Dec cl.1 & cl.2 Nativity

Fri 6 Dec cl.1 & cl.2 Nativity

Thurs 12 Dec Carol Singing 6PM
around the village

Fri 13 Singing Carols for the
Community in the school hall-1.30PM
Tues 17 Dec School Christmas Dinner
Wed 18 Christingle at Ashwellthorpe
Church/Last day of term

School re-opens Mon 6 Jan 2020

Class 1/2
Christmas
Nativity Tickets

If you have yet to take
your 4 ticket allocation,
please do so by next
Friday 29 November.

All the children in Class 1
(including Class 1 Year 1)
and their parents are
invited to stay on Thursday
28/11/19 to take partin a
Christmas extravaganza!
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Friday 29 November is a
NON-UNIFORM DAY! Next

Friday the children can wear clothes with
a Christmas theme (or their home clothes)
and bring in a prize for the raffle being held
at the children’s Thursday/Friday Christmas
performances. Boxes for raffle prizes will be
placed outside each classroom. The competition
finishes next
Friday. Please
hand-in the ECO -
Switch Off cards

Lﬂ %'T“-’ﬁ’f:g\tﬁ % by next Friday.

Thank you to all the families who went camping in the summer
holidays to Kelling Heath and raised £171.00 for the PTA (Friends
of Wreningham CE VC School).

As a church school we are inspected by The Church of
England Education Office every 5 years. This is a Section 48
statutory inspection which focuses on collective worship, RE,
Christian distinctiveness of the school and the impact of
these on the children’s learning and wellbeing. It is a one day
inspection and the inspector will be in school from 8 AM next
Thursday and will be speaking to staff, children and
governors and also hoping to meet parents.




